
Fall Kitchen Special
Home Service Parts
2025



PROGRAM TERMS

SALE BEGINS 11/3/2025 THROUGH 12/31/2025
Orders must be shipped by 1/5/26

To qualify for our Home Service Parts Fall Kitchen Special Terms, orders must meet a minimum of $1,500 from the 
products listed within this special and will receive prepaid freight.*

After that minimum is met, any non-special items can be added to the order to receive extended terms or discounts.

Home Service Parts Fall Kitchen Special orders cannot be combined with any other specials.

PLEASE REFERENCE EXCEL SHEET FOR CASE QUANTITIES & CALL FOR SPECIAL PRICING.

PLEASE MARK YOUR ORDERS: FALL25
CONTACT CUSTOMER SERVICE TO PLACE YOUR ORDER:
P: 800.333.9125 | F: 732.223.1617 | E: orders@supco.com

*Freight Terms: Freight prepaid at the minimum order levels in this special valid only in the contiguous 48 states. Freight 
related accessorial charges are the responsibility of the customer (Appt. fees, liftgate, etc.)

PAYMENT TERMS

NET 30 DAYS

NET 60 DAYS

NET 90 DAYS

NET 90 DAYS

NET 90 DAYS

Net

1% 

2% 

2% 

3% 

4% 

Discount

30

30

30

30

30

TermsOrder Amount

$1,500

$2,500

$3,750

$5,000

$7,500

Home Service Parts
Fall Kitchen Special2025
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References to original equipment manufacturers’ names, models, trademarks and part numbers are used for 
identification purposes only and SUPCO® replacement products are not in any way affiliated, endorsed or 
sponsored by such original equipment manufacturers.

RANGE BLOCKS

SUPCO® P/N Can Replace Description

RP2694 W10832694 RANGE BURNER CAPS

RR124P4 814399 RECEPTACLE KIT - 4 PACK

RR123 12001676 CERAMIC RECEPTACLE 

RR124 814399 HI AMP TERMINALS

RR228 WB2X8228 RECEPTACLE 

RR106 WB17T10006 BURNER RECEPTACLE KIT

RR110 330031 RECEPTACLE KIT

RR109 5303935058 RECEPTACLE KIT

RR122 WB17X5051 RECEPTACLE KIT

RR117C 330031, 5303935058 UNIVERSAL RECEPTACLE W/CERAMIC

RR117 330031, 5303935058 UNIVERSAL RECEPTACLE

RRUPR UNIVERSAL UNIVERSAL RECEPTACLE

SUPCO® P/N:
RRUPR | RRUPS

SUPCO® P/N:
RR123

SUPCO® P/N:
SGR25500

RANGE IGNITERS

SUPCO® P/N Can Replace Description

SGR1441A DG94-01441A RANGE IGNITER

SGR25500 WB13X25500 RANGE IGNITER

SGR13660 7432P136-60 RANGE IGNITER

SGR9998 WB2X9998 RANGE IGNITER

SGR5066 5303935066 RANGE IGNITER

SGR1321 WB13K21 RANGE IGNITER 

SGR10043 WB13K10043 RANGE IGNITER

SGR2431 00492431 ROUND IGNITER

SGR414 12400035 FLAT IGNITER

SGR403 4342528 FLAT IGNITER

SGR4001 PB04001 RANGE IGNITER 

RANGE IGNITERS

SUPCO® P/N Can Replace Description

SGR9402 316489402 RANGE IGNITER

SGR9400 316489400 RANGE IGNITER

SGR520A DG94-00520A RANGE IGNITER

SGR1012A DG94-01012A ROUND RANGE IGNITER

SGR6491 WP3186491 VIKING RANGE IGNITER

SGR7498 74007498 RANGE IGNITER

SGR8546 WP10918546 RANGE IGNITER

SGR8079 WP9758079 RANGE IGNITER

SGR1401 MEE61841401 RANGE IGNITER

SUPCO® P/N:
ES10002

SUPCO® P/N:
ES23M24

SURFACE UNIT SWITCHES

SUPCO® P/N Can Replace Description

     ES8952 WP3148952 INFINITE SWITCH

ES23M24 WB23M24 INFINITE SWITCH

ES10002 WB23K10002 INFINITE SWITCH

ES10003 WB23K10003 INFINITE SWITCH

ES1008A DG44-01008A INFINITE SWITCH

ES1009A DG44-01009A INFINITE SWITCH

ES10022 WB24T10022 INFINITE SWITCH

ES6000 316436000 INFINITE SWITCH

ES6001 316436001 INFINITE SWITCH

ES10025 WB24T10025 INFINITE SWITCH

ES9404 3149404 INFINITE SWITCH

ES10029 WB24T10029 INFINITE SWITCH

ES8953 3148953 INFINITE SWITCH

ES10027 WB24T10027 INFINITE SWITCH

ES9400 3149400 INFINITE SWITCH

NEW

Fall 2025 Home Service Parts Special
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DRIP PANS

SUPCO® P/N Can Replace Description

DP8125 W10278125 CHROME PAN 4PK INCLUDES (2) DP6405 AND (2) DP6406

DPGEC DPM15, DPM16 DRIP PAN SET - CHROME

DPGEP DPM15, DPM16 DRIP PAN SET - PORCELAIN

DP8051 W10288051 PORC. PAN 4 PK INCLUDES (2) DP0353 AND (2) DP0350 

DPM20 WB31M20 6" PORC. PAN

DPM19 WB31M19 8" PORC. PAN

DPM16 WB31M16 6" CHROME PAN

DPM15 WB31M15 8" CHROME PAN

DP8414 316048414 6" CHROME PAN

DP8413 316048413 8" CHROME PAN

DP6406 W10196406 6" CHROME PAN

DP6405 W10196405 8" CHROME PAN

DP5025 WB31K5025 8" CHROME PAN

DP5024 WB31K5024 6" CHROME PAN

DP5014 WB31X5014 8" RING

DP5013 WB31X5013 6" RING

DP5011 WB32X5011 8" CHROME PAN

DP5010 WB32X5010 6" CHROME PAN

DP107 WB32X107 6" CHROME PAN

DP106 WB32X106 8" CHROME PAN

DP0353 W10290353 6" PORC. PAN

DP0350 W10290350 8" PORC. PAN

DP0013 WB32X10013 8" CHROME PAN

DP0012 WB32X10012 6" CHROME PAN

SUPCO® P/N:
DPGEC

SUPCO® P/N:
DPGEP

Fall 2025 Home Service Parts Special
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CERAMIC FUSES

SUPCO® P/N Can Replace Description

CF15FB 14QBP15CFB 15A FAST BLOW FUSE

CF15SB 14QBP15CSB 15A SLOW BLOW FUSE

CF20FB 14QBP20CFB 20A FAST BLOW FUSE

CF20SB 14QBP20CSB 20A SLOW BLOW FUSE

SUPCO® P/N:
CF30FB

OVEN RACKS

SUPCO® P/N Can Replace Description

OR10063 (15 per box) WB48T10063 METAL REPLACEMENT OVEN RACK, 24” X 17”

OR10095 (15 per box) WB48T10095 METAL REPLACEMENT OVEN RACK, 23-3/4” X 17-1/4”

SUPCO® P/N:
OR10063

OVEN CONTROLS AND OVERLAYS

SUPCO® P/N Can Replace Description

OC55420 316455420 OVEN CONTROL

TH78506 318578506 FAN THERMOSTAT

SUPCO® P/N:
OC55420

RANGE DRAWER GLIDE KIT

SUPCO® P/N Can Replace Description

RP3667 W10763667 KIT INCLUDES (2) REAR DRAWER GLIDES, AND (4) FRONT DRAWER GLIDES

SUPCO® P/N:
RP3667

MODULES AND SPARK SWITCHES

SUPCO® P/N Can Replace Description

SPK0015 PA020015 SPARK IGNITER

MOD35700 316135700 SPARK MODULE

SPK9336 74009336 SPARK IGNITER

SPK9656 WPW10209656 SPARK IGNITER

SPK10071 WB24T10071 SPARK IGNITER

SUPCO® P/N:
SPK0015

RANGE KNOBS

SUPCO® P/N Can Replace Description

RK10265 WB03K10265 RANGE CONTROL KNOB

RK473B DG64-073B RANGE KNOB SET

SUPCO® P/N:
RK473B

Fall 2025 Home Service Parts Special

RANGE DRAWER GLIDE KIT

SUPCO® P/N Description

     SPF61208W 3/8” - 1/4”  STEM REDUCER

SUPCO® P/N:
RP3667

NEW
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Our selection of Bake & Broil elements are all in stock and ready to ship. See supco.com for our full offering.

SUPCO® P/N:
CH010012

SUPCO® P/N:
CH010005

SUPCO® P/N:
CH010004

Fall 2025 Home Service Parts Special

BAKE & BROIL ELEMENTS

SUPCO® P/N Can Replace Description

CH44K10019 WB44K10019 BAKE ELMNT

CH44K5009 WB44K5009 BAKE ELMNT

CH44K5012 WB44K5012 BAKE ELMNT

CH44K5013 WB44K5013 BAKE ELMNT

CH44T10009 WB44T10009 BAKE ELMNT

CH44T10010 WB44T10010 BAKE ELMNT

CH44T10011 WB44T10011 BAKE ELMNT

CH44T10014 WB44T10014 BAKE ELMNT

CH44T10018 WB44T10018 BAKE ELMNT

CH44X10009 WB44X10009 BAKE ELMNT

CH44X10016 WB44X10016 BAKE ELMNT

CH44X126 WB44X126 BAKE ELMNT

CH44X134 WB44X134 BROIL ELMNT

CH44X185 WB44X185 BROIL ELMNT

CH44X200 WB44X200 BAKE ELMNT

CH44X232 WB44X232 BROIL ELMNT

CH44X5043 WB44X5043 BAKE ELMNT

CH44X5074 WB44X5074 BROIL ELMNT

CH44X5082 WB44X5082 BAKE ELMNT

CH44X5083 WB44X5083 BAKE ELMNT

CH44X5099 WB44X5099 BAKE ELMNT

CH2395 Peerless® 2395 BAKE ELMNT

CH2396 Peerless® 2396 BAKE ELMNT

CH4836 308180 BAKE ELMNT

CH4847 WB44M5 BAKE ELMNT

CH4874 1311292 BROIL ELMNT

BAKE & BROIL ELEMENTS

SUPCO® P/N Can Replace Description

CH4879 866375 BAKE ELMNT

CH5002 318255016 BAKE ELMNT

CH5104 316075104 BAKE ELMNT

CH5829 Y04000066 BAKE ELMNT

CH5830 Y04000041 BAKE ELMNT

CH5841 14-29-553 BAKE ELMNT

CH5853 325883 BAKE ELMNT

CH5862 74010750 BAKE ELMNT

CH5910 WP77001094 BAKE ELMNT

CH620 3002 BAKE ELMNT

CH6372 WP74003019 BAKE ELMNT

CH687 326791 BAKE ELMNT

CH700 832513 BAKE ELMNT

CH7279 WP74010750 BAKE ELMNT

CH7340 9757340 BROIL ELMNT

CH7397 W10207397 BAKE ELMNT

CH7646 367646 BAKE ELMNT

CH7728 W10276482 BAKE ELMNT

CH775 5303051519 BAKE ELMNT

CH776 4332934 BAKE ELMNT

CH7789 W10308477 BAKE ELMNT

CH779 660579 BROIL ELMNT

CH7877 WP7406P428-60 BAKE ELMNT

CH9716 W10779716 BAKE ELMNT

CH979 5309950887 BAKE ELMNT

CH987 326795 BROIL ELMNT

BAKE & BROIL ELEMENTS

SUPCO® P/N Can Replace Description

     CH671 RP671 BROIL ELMNT  

     CH2867 RP2867 BROIL ELMNT  

     CH978 RP978 BAKE ELMNT

     CH679 RP679 BAKE ELMNT

     CH2866 RP2866 BAKE ELMNT

     CH625 RP625 BAKE ELMNT

     CH643 RP643 BAKE ELMNT

     CH44T10060 WB44T10060 BAKE ELMNT

CH010004 Viking® PJ010004 BAKE ELMNT

CH010005 Viking® PJ010005 BAKE ELMNT

CH010012 Viking® PJ010012 BAKE ELMNT

CH44K10009 WB44K10009 BAKE ELMNT

CH00038B DG47-00038B BAKE ELMNT

CH0213 9750213 BAKE ELMNT

CH06504 MEE62306504 BAKE ELMNT

CH1551 W10201551 BROIL ELMNT

CH15900 316415900 BAKE ELMNT

CH202200 316202200 BAKE ELMNT

CH203301 316203301 BAKE ELMNT

CH2858 301444 BAKE ELMNT

CH2860 326793 BAKE ELMNT

CH3020 74003020 BAKE ELMNT

CH3200 316203200 BROIL ELMNT  

CH3202 MEE36593202 BAKE ELMNT

CH413800 316413800 BAKE ELMNT

CH44K10002 WB44K10002 BROIL ELMNT  

CH44K10005 WB44K10005 BAKE ELMNT

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW
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OVEN SENSORS

SUPCO® P/N Can Replace Description

RA1655 12001655 OVEN SENSOR

RA1656 12001656 OVEN SENSOR

RA1986 W10181986 OVEN SENSOR

RA1825 W10131825 OVEN SENSOR

RA10015 WB21X5301 OVEN SENSOR

RA7002 316217002 OVEN SENSOR

SUPCO® P/N:
RA1655

SUPCO® P/N:
MW210090

SUPCO® P/N:
RLB11738

MICROWAVE

SUPCO® P/N Can Replace Description

ES0491 28QBP0491 MICRO SWITCH

ES0493 28QBP0493 MICRO SWITCH

ES0496 28QBP0496 MICRO SWITCH

ES0497 28QBP0497 MICRO SWITCH

ES16802 28QBP0495 MICRO SWITCH

MW0492 28QBP0492 MICRO SWITCH

MW0498 28QBP0498 MICRO SWITCH

MW9458 W10269458 MICRO SWITCH

MW9460 W10269460 MICRO SWITCH

MW014A W10337247 GLASS COOKING TRAY

MW20002B DE74-20002B GLASS COOKING TRAY

MW1006 10QBP1006 MAGNETRON

MW1012 UNIVERSAL SHIELD CUT TO FIT

MW0236 11QBP0236 DIODE

MWUNIV 11QBPUNIV MICROWAVE UNIVERSAL DIODE KIT

MW0232 10QBP0232 MAGNATRON TUBE

MW0231 10QBP0231 MAGNATRON TUBE

MW0230 10QBP0230 MAGNATRON TUBE

MW2100100 13QBP21100 MW HIGH VOLTAGE CAPACITOR

MW2100105 13QBP21105 MW HIGH VOLTAGE CAPACITOR

MW210080 13QBP21080 MW HIGH VOLTAGE CAPACITOR

MW210085 13QBP21085 MW HIGH VOLTAGE CAPACITOR

MW210090 WB27X10011 MICROWAVE HV CAPACITOR

MW210095 13QBP21095 MW HIGH VOLTAGE CAPACITOR

Light Bulbs

     RHB32465 WB08X32465 RANGE HOOD BULB, 4 PK

RLB11738 5304511738 REFRIGERATOR LED BULB

MW40B 8206232A MICROWAVE PANEL RPL BULB 40W

MW0930 26QBP0930 MICROWAVE LIGHT BULB

40A15 UNIVERSAL 40W APPLIANCE BULB

MW40T6.5 UNIVERSAL 40T61/2

Fall 2025 Home Service Parts Special

NEW
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RANGE WIRE

SUPCO® P/N Can Replace Description

RP0512G 5' 12 Gauge Silicone over Glass Braid Triplex (Red/Black/White) Wire 5' 12GA 200C TRIPLEX

RP0512NG 5' 12 Gauge Single Conductor Nickel Hinge Wire 5' 12GA 450C SINGLE COND

RP0514G 5' 14 Gauge Glass Braid Triplex ( Red/Black/White) Wire 5' 14GA 200C TRIPLEX

RP2512G 25' 12 Gauge Silicone over Glass Braid Triplex (Red/Black/White) Wire 25' 12GA 200C TRIPLEX

RP2512NG 25' 12 Gauge Single Conductor Nickel Hinge Wire 25' 12GA 450C SINGLE COND

RP2514G 25' 14 Gauge Silicone over Glass Braid Triplex (Red/Black/White) Wire 25' 14GA 200C TRIPLEX

RP2514GB 25' 14 Gauge Glass Braid Triplex (Red/Black/White) Wire 5' 14GA 200C TRIPLEX GL BRD

RP2514NG 25' 14 Gauge Single Conductor Nickel Hinge Wire 25' 14GA 450C SINGLE COND

RP2516H 25' 16 Gauge Single Conductor Red Silicone High Voltage Wire 16G HV SILICONE CABLE 25'

SUPCO® P/N:
RP0512GB

TERMINALS & WIRE NUTS

SUPCO® P/N Can Replace   Description

T1111 16-14 AWG ¼" (.250") Female Tab 20 Pieces FOR HIGHER TEMPERATURES - UP TO 900°F

T1111C 16-14 AWG ¼" (.250") Female Tab 100 Pieces FOR HIGHER TEMPERATURES - UP TO 900°F

T1112 12-10 AWG ¼" (.250") Female Tab 15 Pieces FOR HIGHER TEMPERATURES - UP TO 900°F

T1112C 12-10 AWG ¼" (.250") Female Tab 100 Pieces FOR HIGHER TEMPERATURES - UP TO 900°F

T1164 Small #1 high heat porcelain wire connector 18-14 
AWG wire (15 Pcs)

FOR HIGHER TEMPERATURES - UP TO 1800°F

T1164C Small #1 high heat porcelain wire connector 18-14 
AWG wire (100 Pcs)

FOR HIGHER TEMPERATURES - UP TO 1800°F

T1165 Small #3 high heat porcelain wire connector 12-10 
AWG wire (15 Pcs)

FOR HIGHER TEMPERATURES - UP TO 1800°F

T1165C Small #3 high heat porcelain wire connector 12-10 
AWG wire (100 Pcs)

FOR HIGHER TEMPERATURES - UP TO 1800°F

SUPCO® P/N:
T1112C

SUPCO® P/N:
TH198018

THERMOCOUPLES

SUPCO® P/N Can Replace Description

TH19848 1980-48 48” THERMOCOUPLE

TH19860 1980-60 60” THERMOCOUPLE

TH198018 1980-018 18” THERMOCOUPLE

TH198024 1980-024 24" THERMOCOUPLE

TH198030 1980-030 30" THERMOCOUPLE

TH198036 1980-036 36" THERMOCOUPLE

TH181955 181955 Gas Log 24"  METRIC THERMOCOUPLE

TH181975 181975 Gas Log 39" METRIC THERMOCOUPLE

SUPCO® P/N:
SM120

UTILITY AND FAN HOOD MOTORS

SUPCO® P/N Can Replace Description

SM120 Fasco® D120 GENERAL PURPOSE SHADED POLE MOTOR

SM121 Fasco® D121 GENERAL PURPOSE SHADED POLE MOTOR

SM670 All C-Frame and 3.5” round style motors UTILITY MOTOR

SM550 Nutone® Range Hood Ventilators C-FRAME DESIGN VENT HOOD MOTOR

SM550P2 Nutone® Range Hood Ventilators C-FRAME DESIGN VENT HOOD MOTOR - 2 PACK

SM551 Nutone® Range Hood Ventilators 2-SPEED C-FRAME DESIGN VENT HOOD MOTOR

SM2038 S97012038 VENT FAN MOTOR

SM2248 97012248 EXHAUST FAN MOTOR WITH FAN BLADE

Fall 2025 Home Service Parts Special
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RANGE HOOD FILTERS

SUPCO® P/N Can Replace Description

RHF961A BOSCH 00353110 ALUMINUM SCREEN W/TABS

RWF0901 00368815 ALUMINUM SCREEN

RCP0806 97005687 POLYSORB CARBON FILTER

RHF0914 97007894 ALUMINUM SCREEN

RHP0804 97007937 POLYSORB CARBON FILTER

RBF0801 97006931 ALUMINUM SCREEN

RRF0903 99010042 ALUMINUM SCREEN

RDF1004 99010122 ALUMINUM SCREEN

RHF0608 99010159 ALUMINUM SCREEN

RCP1008 99010187 POLYSORB CARBON FILTER

RLP1102 99010195 POLYSORB CARBON FILTER

RHF0807 99010196 ALUMINUM SCREEN

RHF1147 99010302 ALUMINUM SCREEN

RLF1123 BP57 ALUMINUM SCREEN

RHF0715 5304456162 ALUMINUM SCREEN

RHP0808 WB02X10700 POLYSORB CARBON FILTER

RCP0205 WB02X10943, 5230W2A003A ALUMINUM SCREEN

RHF0503 WB06X10359, 5230W1A012B ALUMINUM SCREEN

RCP0303 WB02X10956, DE74-00020A POLYSORB CARBON FILTER

RCP0611 WB02X4267, DE63-30016A POLYSORB CARBON FILTER

RHF0525 WB06X10596, DE63-00196A ALUMINUM SCREEN

RCP0545 8206230A POLYSORB CARBON FILTER

SUPCO® P/N:
RHF961A

Fall 2025 Home Service Parts Special
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Can Replace: DG47-00065A

SU0065A

Can Replace: DG47-00067A

SU0067A

Can Replace: WB30T10133

SU10133

Can Replace: WB30T10136

SU10136

Can Replace: WB30T10145

SU10145

Can Replace: WB30T10155

SU10155

Can Replace: 316135401

SU35401

Can Replace: W10242957

SU42957

Can Replace: WP11171119

SU73994

Can Replace: 316555800

SU55800

Can Replace: 316282000

SU82000

Each element has been technician tested and approved in the field

Exact OEM replacements take the guesswork out of installation

We call that a no-brainer choice.

SURFACE ELEMENTS

SUPCO® P/N Can Replace Description

     SU35401 316135401 RADIANT SURFACE ELEMENT

     SU10145 WB30T10145 RADIANT SURFACE ELEMENT

     SU73994 8273994 RADIANT SURFACE ELEMENT

     SU10136 WB30T10136 RADIANT SURFACE ELEMENT

     SU42957 W10242957 RADIANT SURFACE ELEMENT

     SU0067A DG47-00067A RADIANT SURFACE ELEMENT

     SU55800 316555800 RADIANT SURFACE ELEMENT

     SU0065A DG47-00065A RADIANT SURFACE ELEMENT

     SU10155 WB30T10155 RADIANT SURFACE ELEMENT

     SU82000 316282000 RADIANT SURFACE ELEMENT

     SU31057 WB30X31057 SAFETY SURFACE ELEMENT

     SU31058 WB30X31058 SAFETY SURFACE ELEMENT

SU10130 WB30T10130 RADIANT SURFACE ELEMENT

SU202 SP21YA SURFACE ELEMENT

SU201 SP12YA SURFACE ELEMENT

SURFACE ELEMENTS

SUPCO® P/N Can Replace Description

SP21MA S48D21 4D8 2100W SURFACE ELEMENT

SP12MA S36D12 3D6 1250W SURFACE ELEMENT

     MP12YA - 4T6 1200W SURFACE ELEMENT

MP26YA S58Y26 5T8 2600W SURFACE ELEMENT

MP26MA S58D26 5D8 2600W SURFACE ELEMENT

MP21YA S46Y12 5T8 2100W SURFACE ELEMENT

MP21MA S58D21 5D8 2100W SURFACE ELEMENT

MP15YA S46Y15 4T6 1500W SURFACE ELEMENT

MP15MA S46D15 4D6 1500W SURFACE ELEMENT

CH30T10078 WB30T10078 SURFACE ELEMENT

CH30T10074 WB30T10074 SURFACE ELEMENT

CH30M2 WB30M2 SURFACE ELEMENT

CH30M1 WB30M1 SURFACE ELEMENT

CH30K10002 WB30K10002 SURFACE ELEMENT

CH30K10003 WB30K10003 SURFACE ELEMENT

Fall 2025 Home Service Parts Special
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SUPCO® P/N: DW44305

Can replace: A00044305

DISHWASHER DRAIN PUMP

•	 Frequency: 60 Hz
•	 Amperage: 0.8A
•	 Watts: 35W
•	 Voltage: 120VAC

SUPCO® P/N: VI3434

Can replace: W10190981

DISHWASHER ELBOW

•	 Fitting is easy to align and attach
•	 Less torque required
•	 Material: Brass
•	 Connection: 3/4” MGHT X 3/4” FGHT

SUPCO® P/N: DW4077

Can replace: 5304504077

WATER LEVEL 
PRESSURE SWITCH

•	 Kit includes: Air Trap, Sensor, 
Gaskets, & Tubing

SUPCO® P/N: DW5408

Can replace: A00055408

WATER LEVEL 
PRESSURE SWITCH

•	 Measures the water level inside the 
dishwasher to avoid overfilling

SUPCO® P/N: DW7203
DISHWASHER SPRAY ARM

Can replace: 5304517203

•	 Mounting: Snap-in, 
Shaft Mount

SUPCO® P/N: DW6537

Can replace: W10876537, 
W10724439

DISHWASHER DRAIN PUMP

•	 120VAC, 60Hz, 0.07A, 50W

SUPCO® P/N: DW26501
DISHWASHER PUMP

Can replace: A00126501

•	 Dual coil valve
•	 120VAC, 60Hz, 0.8A, 

35W, 3600 RPM

SUPCO® P/N: DW995

Can replace: 8558995

DISHWASHER PUMP

•	 120V, 60HZ, 0.7A, 45W

DISHWASHER PARTS

Fall 2025 Home Service Parts Special

SUPCO® P/N: DW918

Can replace: WP3400918

DISHWASHER SPRAY ARM 
RETAINING PIN

This dishwasher upper spray arm 
retainer attaches the spray arm to 
the water supply manifold.

SUPCO® P/N: DW9906

Can replace: 5304519906

DISHWASHER DRAIN PUMP

•	 120V, 60HZ, 1.5A, 80W

NEW
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SUPCO® P/N: SGV441
GAS VALVE

Can replace: 640441

•	 1/2” FPT x 1/2” FPT 
STRAIGHT

SUPCO® P/N: SGV446
GAS VALVE

Can replace: 640446

•	 3/4” FPT x 3/4” FPT 
STRAIGHT

RANGE PARTS

DISHWASHER PARTS

Fall 2025 Home Service Parts Special

SUPCO® P/N: SSDW7

Can replace: WPW10545278

DRAIN HOSE

•	 5/8”, ¾”, & 1-¼” connector
•	 Universal 7’ dishwasher 

drain hose

SUPCO® P/N: 1405DWSS

⅜” COMP X ⅜” COMP 60” 
S/S HOSE W/ ELBOW

•	 1/4” fitting fits common ice maker 
compression connectors

•	 Braided stainless of PVC tube
•	 Fits ⅜” stop valve, Includes 90° ⅜” elbow
•	 600 PSI Working Pressure

SUPCO® P/N: 1406DWSS

⅜” COMP X ⅜” COMP 72” 
HOSE W/ ELBOW

•	 Braided stainless of PVC tube
•	 Fits 3/8” stop valve, Includes 

90° , 3/8” elbow
•	 600 PSI Working Pressure

SUPCO® P/N: DW6SS

6’ S/S DISHWASHER LINE 
W/ FHT FITTING

•	 Braided stainless of PVC tube
•	 Kit includes 1406DWSS, 90°, ⅜” 

elbow and ¾”, 90° GHT adapter
•	 600 PSI Working Pressure

SUPCO® P/N: DW10667
DISHWASHER PUMP

Can replace: WPW10510667

•	 120VAC, 60Hz, 0.9A,
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2024 Cooking and Kitchen Parts Special

Range Electrical Cords & Gas Connectors Now Available

ELECTRICAL DRYER CORDS
SUPCO® P/N Description Wires Voltage Current Gauge Length

SDC3-30-4 Electrical Dryer Cord 3 125/250V 30 Amp (3) 10 AWG 4’

SDC3-30-5 Electrical Dryer Cord 3 125/250V 30 Amp (3) 10 AWG 5’

SDC3-30-6 Electrical Dryer Cord 3 125/250V 30 Amp (3) 10 AWG 6’

SDC3-30-10 Electrical Dryer Cord 3 125/250V 30 Amp (3) 10 AWG 10’

SDC4-30-4 Electrical Dryer Cord 4 125/250V 30 Amp (4) 10 AWG 4’

SDC4-30-5 Electrical Dryer Cord 4 125/250V 30 Amp (4) 10 AWG 5’

SDC4-30-6 Electrical Dryer Cord 4 125/250V 30 Amp (4) 10 AWG 6’

SDC4-30-10 Electrical Dryer Cord 4 125/250V 30 Amp (4) 10 AWG 10’

PIGTAIL CORDS
SUPCO® P/N Description Sold As

AP110AC6 SPT-3 Angled 14/3C 15A/125V Pigtail Cord 10/bag

AP110SC6 SPT-3 Straight 14/3C 15A/125V Pigtail Cord 10/bag

APRA14KIT Appliance Right Angle Cord Kit 14/3 10/bag

APRA16KIT Appliance Right Angle Cord Kit 16/3 10/bag

APST14KIT Appliance Straight Plug Cord Kit 14/3 10/bag

APST16KIT Appliance Straight Plug Cord Kit 16/3 10/bag

SUPCO® P/N Description Wires Voltage Current Gauge Length

SRC3-40-5 Electrical Range Cord 3 125/250V 40 Amp (2) 6 AWG, (2) 10 AWG 5’

SRC3-40-6 Electrical Range Cord 3 125/250V 40 Amp (2) 6 AWG, (2) 10 AWG 6’

SRC4-50-5 Electrical Range Cord 4 125/250V 50 Amp (2) 6 AWG, (2) 8 AWG 5’

SRC3-40-4 Electrical Range Cord 3 125/250V 40 Amp (2) 8 AWG, (1) 10 AWG 4’

SRC3-50-4 Electrical Range Cord 3 125/250V 50 Amp (2) 6 AWG, (1) 8 AWG 4’

SRC3-50-5 Electrical Range Cord 3 125/250V 50 Amp (2) 6 AWG, (1) 8 AWG 5’

SRC3-50-6 Electrical Range Cord 3 125/250V 50 Amp (2) 6 AWG, (1) 8 AWG 6’

SRC3-50-10 Electrical Range Cord 3 125/250V 50 Amp (2) 6 AWG, (1) 8 AWG 10’

SRC4-40-4 Electrical Range Cord 4 125/250V 40 Amp (2) 8 AWG, (2) 10 AWG 4’

SRC4-40-5 Electrical Range Cord 4 125/250V 40 Amp (2) 8 AWG, (2) 10 AWG 5’

SRC4-40-6 Electrical Range Cord 4 125/250V 40 Amp (2) 8 AWG, (2) 10 AWG 6’

SRC4-50-4 Electrical Range Cord 4 125/250V 50 Amp (2) 6 AWG, (2) 8 AWG 4’

SRC4-50-6 Electrical Range Cord 4 125/250V 50 Amp (2) 6 AWG, (2) 8 AWG 6’

ELECTRICAL RANGE CORDS

RANGE CORD STRAIN RELIEF
SUPCO® P/N Description

     SRCLAMP4W Range Cord Strain Relief 4-Wire

     SRCLAMP3W Range Cord Strain Relief 3-Wire

NEW

NEW
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SUPCO® P/N Description
     GC20C-3131-48KIT (COATED) SS GAS CONNECTOR INSTALL KIT 48”

GC10-3131-36 SS GAS CONNECTOR 3/8” OD 1/2” MIP x 1/2” MIP

GC10-3131-48 SS GAS CONNECTOR 3/8” OD 1/2” MIP x 1/2” MIP

GC10-3131-60 SS GAS CONNECTOR 3/8” OD 1/2” MIP x 1/2” MIP

GC10-3132-36 SS GAS CONNECTOR 3/8” OD 1/2” FIP x 1/2” MIP

GC10-3132-48 SS GAS CONNECTOR 3/8” OD 1/2” FIP x 1/2” MIP

GC10-3132-60 SS GAS CONNECTOR 3/8” OD 1/2” FIP x 1/2” MIP

GC10C-3131-36 (COATED) SS GAS CONNECTOR 3/8” OD 1/2” MIP x 1/2” MIP

GC10C-3131-48 (COATED) SS GAS CONNECTOR 3/8” OD 1/2” MIP x 1/2” MIP

GC10C-3131-60 (COATED) SS GAS CONNECTOR 3/8” OD 1/2” MIP x 1/2” MIP

GC20-3131-36 SS GAS CONNECTOR 1/2" OD 1/2" MIP x 1/2" MIP

GC20-3131-48 SS GAS CONNECTOR 1/2" OD 1/2" MIP x 1/2" MIP

GC20-3131-60 SS GAS CONNECTOR 1/2" OD 1/2" MIP x 1/2" MIP

GC20-3132-36 SS GAS CONNECTOR 1/2" OD 1/2" FIP x 1/2" MIP

GC20-3132-48 SS GAS CONNECTOR 1/2" OD 1/2" FIP x 1/2" MIP

GC20-3132-60 SS GAS CONNECTOR 1/2" OD 1/2" FIP x 1/2" MIP

GC20C-3131-36 (COATED) SS GAS CONNECTOR 1/2” OD 1/2” MIP x 1/2” MIP

GC20C-3131-48 (COATED) SS GAS CONNECTOR 1/2" OD (3/8" ID) 1/2" MIP x 1/2" MIP

GC20C-3131-60 (COATED) SS GAS CONNECTOR 1/2” OD 1/2” MIP x 1/2” MIP

GC20C-3131-72 (COATED) SS GAS CONNECTOR 1/2" OD (3/8" ID) 1/2" MIP x 1/2" MIP

GC20C-3132-24 (COATED) SS GAS CONNECTOR 1/2" OD (3/8" ID) 1/2"FIP x 1/2" MIP 

GC20C-3132-48 (COATED) SS GAS CONNECTOR 1/2" OD (3/8" ID) 1/2"FIP x 1/2" MIP 

GC20C-3132-60 (COATED) SS GAS CONNECTOR 1/2" OD (3/8" ID) 1/2"FIP x 1/2" MIP 

GC20C-3132-72 (COATED) SS GAS CONNECTOR 1/2" OD (3/8" ID) 1/2"FIP x 1/2" MIP 

DRYER GAS CONNECTORS

NEW

SUPCO® P/N Description
     GC30C-3131-48KIT (COATED) SS GAS CONNECTOR INSTALL KIT 48”

GC30C-3131-18 (COATED) SS GAS CONNECTOR 5/8” OD (1/2” ID ) 1/2”MIP x 1/2” MIP

GC30C-3131-24 (COATED) SS GAS CONNECTOR 5/8” OD (1/2” ID ) 1/2”MIP x 1/2” MIP

GC30C-3131-36 (COATED) SS GAS CONNECTOR 5/8” OD (1/2” ID ) 1/2”MIP x 1/2” MIP

GC30C-3131-48 (COATED) SS GAS CONNECTOR 5/8" OD (1/2" ID ) 1/2"MIP x 1/2" MIP 

GC30C-3131-60 (COATED) SS GAS CONNECTOR 5/8" OD (1/2" ID ) 1/2"MIP x 1/2" MIP 

GC30C-3131-72 (COATED) SS GAS CONNECTOR 5/8" OD (1/2" ID ) 1/2"MIP x 1/2" MIP 

GC30C-3132-36 (COATED) SS GAS CONNECTOR 5/8” OD (1/2” ID) 1/2”FIP x 1/2” MIP 

GC30C-3132-48 (COATED) SS GAS CONNECTOR 5/8" OD (1/2" ID) 1/2"FIP x 1/2" MIP 

GC30C-3132-60 (COATED) SS GAS CONNECTOR 5/8" OD (1/2" ID) 1/2"FIP x 1/2" MIP 

GC30C-3132-72 (COATED) SS GAS CONNECTOR 5/8" OD (1/2" ID) 1/2"FIP x 1/2" MIP 

GC30C-3141-36 (COATED) SS GAS CONNECTOR 5/8” OD (1/2” ID ) 1/2”MIP x 3/4” MIP 

GC30C-3141-48 (COATED) SS GAS CONNECTOR 5/8" OD (1/2" ID ) 1/2"MIP x 3/4" MIP 

GC30C-3141-60 (COATED) SS GAS CONNECTOR 5/8" OD (1/2" ID ) 1/2"MIP x 3/4" MIP 

GC30C-3141-72 (COATED) SS GAS CONNECTOR 5/8" OD (1/2" ID ) 1/2"MIP x 3/4" MIP 

GC30C-3142-48 (COATED) SS GAS CONNECTOR 5/8" OD (1/2" ID ) 3/4"FIP x 1/2" MIP 

GC30C-4142-48 (COATED) SS GAS CONNECTOR 5/8" OD (1/2" ID ) 3/4"FIP x 3/4" MIP 

GC30C-4142-60 (COATED) SS GAS CONNECTOR 5/8" OD (1/2" ID ) 3/4"FIP x 3/4" MIP 

GC30C-4142-72 (COATED) SS GAS CONNECTOR 5/8" OD (1/2" ID ) 3/4"FIP x 3/4" MIP 

GC30C-4242-36 (COATED) SS GAS CONNECTOR 5/8" OD (1/2" ID ) 3/4"FIP x 3/4" FIP 

NEW

RANGE GAS CONNECTORS
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Email marketingteam@supco.com if you’d like to be added.

MAKE SURE YOU’RE ON OUR EMAIL LIST!

GAS CONNECTOR FITTINGS
SUPCO® P/N Description Sold As
GCF90-3031 5/8” OD Flare X 1/2” MIP Tapped 3/8” FIP Gas Flare Adapter 5/bag

GCF90-3032 5/8” OD Flare x 1/2 IN FIP Gas Flare Adapter 5/bag

GCF90-3041 5/8" OD Flare X 3/4" MIP Tapped 1/2' FIP Gas Flare Adapter 5/bag

GCF90-2031 1/2” OD Flare x 1/2” MIP Tapped 3/8” FIP Gas Flare Adapter 5/bag

UNIVERSAL GAS CONNECTOR
SUPCO® P/N Description
GC41-4142-36 UNIVERSAL COMMERCIAL PVC GAS CONNECTOR  1-1/8” OD x 36” LONG
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COMPLIANT: 
Filters® reduce Volatile Organic Compounds (VOC), Chlorine Taste & Odor (CTO), waterborne parasites, lead, cyst 

HIGH-QUALITY PERFORMANCE: raw material lab tested for its 
quality & performance. Raw material are BPA, Lead, and Arsenic-free. Highest performance in its class and capacity in 
the industry.

ECONOMICAL:

EASY: 
Replace every 3- 6 months for best performance.

ECO-FRIENDLY: 

SGF-DA20B SGF-DSB30 SGF-G9 SGF-LA07

CAN REPLACE:
LG® ADQ36006102
SUPCO® RTR532A

24/case

SGF-LA50

CAN REPLACE:
LG® 5231JA2006A, 

5231JA2006B
24/case

CAN REPLACE:
GE® MWF,

EcoAqua® EFF-6013A
24/case

CAN REPLACE:
Samsung® DA29-00003G, 

DA2900003AB
24/case

CAN REPLACE:
Samsung® DA29-00020B, 

DA29-00020A
24/case

SGF-W31 SGF-W71 SGF-HAFQINRX SGF-LT1000PRXSGF-M07

CAN REPLACE:
Maytag® EDR7D1

SUPCO® RTR514A
24/case

CAN REPLACE:
EveryDrop® EDR8D1, 
KENMORE® 46-9002

24/case

CAN REPLACE:
EDR3RXD1,

Whirlpool® 4396710

CAN REPLACE:
Samsung® DA97-17376B, 

DA97-08006C

CAN REPLACE:
LG® LT1000P

References to original equipment manufacturers' names, models, trademarks and part numbers are 

endorsed or sponsored by such original equipment manufacturers.

IMAGE
COMING SOON

IMAGE
COMING SOON

Fall 2025 Home Service Parts Special
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COMPLIANT: 
Filters® reduce Volatile Organic Compounds (VOC), Chlorine Taste & Odor (CTO), waterborne parasites, lead, cyst 

HIGH-QUALITY PERFORMANCE: raw material lab tested for its 
quality & performance. Raw material are BPA, Lead, and Arsenic-free. Highest performance in its class and capacity in 
the industry.

ECONOMICAL:

EASY: 
Replace every 3- 6 months for best performance.

ECO-FRIENDLY: 

SGF-DA20B SGF-DSB30 SGF-G9 SGF-LA07

CAN REPLACE:
LG® ADQ36006102
SUPCO® RTR532A

24/case

SGF-LA50

CAN REPLACE:
LG® 5231JA2006A, 

5231JA2006B
24/case

CAN REPLACE:
GE® MWF,

EcoAqua® EFF-6013A
24/case

CAN REPLACE:
Samsung® DA29-00003G, 

DA2900003AB
24/case

CAN REPLACE:
Samsung® DA29-00020B, 

DA29-00020A
24/case

SGF-W31 SGF-W71 SGF-HAFQINRX SGF-LT1000PRXSGF-M07

CAN REPLACE:
Maytag® EDR7D1

SUPCO® RTR514A
24/case

CAN REPLACE:
EveryDrop® EDR8D1, 
KENMORE® 46-9002

24/case

CAN REPLACE:
EDR3RXD1,

Whirlpool® 4396710

CAN REPLACE:
Samsung® DA97-17376B, 

DA97-08006C

CAN REPLACE:
LG® LT1000P

References to original equipment manufacturers' names, models, trademarks and part numbers are 

endorsed or sponsored by such original equipment manufacturers.
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STEAM CLEANERS

Take the work-arounds out of thawing frozen evaporator and ice machine coils. Steam 
it away with the Supco® Ice Away Evaporator Coil Defroster and the Supco® Heavy Duty 
Steam Coil Cleaner. This portable time-saver uses high temperature and pressure steam 
and keeps plastic parts intact.

•	Chemical free and safe

•	Automatic heating control generates 
continuous steam

•	Spray nozzle extension with various nozzles for 
hard to reach places

•	Funnel and measuring cup for easy refill

•	Nylon brush attachment for equipment cleaning

•	Shuts off when the DFSTEAMER is empty

•	Keeps plastic equipment parts intact

SUPCO® P/N: DFSTEAMER

ICE-AWAY EVAPORATOR COIL DEFROSTER

•	Chemical free and safe

•	Automatic heating control generates 
continuous steam

•	Spray nozzle extension with various accessories 
for hard to reach places

•	Funnel and measuring cup for easy refill

•	Nylon brush attachment for equipment cleaning

•	Shuts off when empty

•	Keeps plastic equipment parts intact

SUPCO® P/N: DFSTEAMERHD

HEAVY DUTY PORTABLE STEAM CLEANER

Fall 2025 Home Service Parts Special
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SUPCO® P/N MAX AMPS HP RATING

RCO210 13.3 1/2

RCO410 6.8 1/4 to 1/3

RCO810 4.0 1/12 to 1/5

Add new life to old refigerators 
and freezers by providing a boost 
to the compressor.

ALL: 120 VOLT

Relay, Overload & 
Start Capacitor3 N’ 1®

STANDARD SERIES
For refrigeration systems without 
run capacitors.

Relay, Overload & 
Start Capacitor3 N’ 1®

SUPCO® P/N MAX AMPS HP RATING

URCO210 13.3 1/3 to 1/2

URCO410 6.8 1/4 to 1/3

URCO810 4.05 1/12 to 1/5

Provides a boost for high efficiency 
compressors or helps older 
compressors run cooler.

ALL: 120 VOLT

UNIVERSAL SERIES
For refrigeration systems with or without 
run capacitors.

SYSTEMS WITH FIXED ORIFICES
PTC Technology | 2-Wire Only

SUPCO® P/N INCREASE IN TORQUE
SPP5 300%

SPP6 500%

E146162

EASY TWO-WIRE INSTALLATION

INCREASES TORQUE UP TO 600%

LOW COST & DURABLE

RELAY OR HARD START
CHOOSING THE RIGHT SUPCO® REFRIGERATION

RELAY OR HARD START

Fall 2025 Home Service Parts Special
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